
(580) 221-3080

Dear Friends, 

With heartfelt thanks, 

Executive Director
ACS Jerome Westheimer Center
for the Performing Arts

Nick Gelona

921 Veteran’s Blvd., Ardmore, OK 73401ngelona@ardmoreschools.org

As Executive Director of The Jerome Westheimer Center for the Performing Arts, it is my great pleasure to
invite you to the remaining events of our inaugural season. This season has already showcased the talents
of National Geographic Explorers, Broadway veterans, and even Grammy Award Winners. As proud as we
are of the performances we’ve already hosted, they are simply a portion of our season. 

Upcoming events in our state-of-the-art facility include Mannheim Steamroller Christmas (yes...that
Mannheim Steamroller), Momix: Alice (A contemporary dance performance of Alice in Wonderland), and
the Merlin Award winning illusionist, Rob Lake. These are just part of our extraordinary Spring Season. 

We offer a variety of ticketing options to best suit your needs. You can secure season tickets for our entire
remaining slate of four shows for as little as $130 or select individual performances for as little as $15. All
without having to travel outside of our incredible community. 

Additionally, for those looking to make a lasting impact and support the arts, we are excited to offer naming
rights opportunities for businesses and individuals. Your financial commitment to our enduring success for
future generations comes with leveled benefits that may include, but are not limited to, public recognition,
advertisement in our programs, and even complimentary season tickets. 

It was discovered in a recent study that when people share in the viewing of a live performance their
heartbeats synchronize. We look forward to welcoming you to The Westheimer in the near future in hopes to
share a heartbeat with you.

For more information on purchasing tickets or naming rights, visit our website at ardmorearts.org, or call the
box office at (580) 221-3080. 

http://www.ajwpac.org/


Purchase Naming Rights:

Seats in the M. Kim Holland Theatre are available for you to show your personal
support to the arts, honor a loved one, or recognize a business. Depending on

availability, you will be able to select a seat in our theatre to be outfitted with a
personalized nameplate that will shine brightly. Naming rights for chairs span five

years. During which, contributors will have first right of refusal for all Ardmore City
Schools and Westheimer Center sponsored events in their personalized seat(s). 

​
There are other naming rights opportunities available. These include dressing rooms,

practice rooms, the lobby, and other parts of our facility. All naming rights
opportunities, including individual seats, can be purchased with a lump sum payment

or with yearly contributions. 

Naming right opportunities for individual seats range from $2,500 to $10,000.

A Seat Map is Provided in this Packet

Seats Selected in Yellow

Seats Selected in Green

Seats Selected in Blue 

Seats Selected in Pink

$10,000 / $2,000 (per year)

$7,500 / $1,500 (per year)

$5,000 / $1,000 (per year)

$2,500 / $500 (per year)

The Jerome Westheimer Center for Performing Arts is a part of Ardmore City Schools.
All naming rights payments and donations are tax deductable. 

If you are interested in naming rights for any of the above, please contact 
Executive Director, Nick Gelona, at (580) 221-8767





LOCATION

Main Lobby
Outdoor Plaza
Box Office
Concessions 
Catering Kitchen 
Orchestra Shell 
Orchestra Pit 
Scene Shop 
Control Booth 
Green Room 
Grand Drape
Wig/Make-Up Room 
Large Dressing Room 
Men's Restrooms 
Women's Restrooms 
Medium Dressing Room
Principle Dressing Room A
Principle Dressing Room B 
Theatre Vestibule Right 
Theatre Vestibule Left
Marquee
*Practice Room 1  
*Practice Room 2 
*Practice Room 3 
*Practice Room 4
*Water Fountains

PRICE ANNUALLY

$65,000
$65,000
$13,250
$13,250
$13,250
$6,500
$6,500
$6,500
$6,500
$6,500 
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,650
$4,650
$4,000
$3,350
$3,350
$3,350
$3,350
$3,350
$2,650
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,350

PRICE IN PERPETUITY

$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$70,000
$70,000
$60,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$40,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$20,000 

The Jerome Westheimer Center for Performing Arts is a part of Ardmore City
Schools. All naming rights payments and donations are tax deductable. 

If you are interested in naming rights for any of the above, please contact
Executive Director, Nick Gelona, at (580) 221-8767

Other Naming Rights Opportunities

*A five year commitment is required for these naming rights.




